Preisliste Turnier Fohlen-Auktion Pfingstturnier Zeiskam
am 18. Mai 2024

Gesamtstatistik Fohlen

Angebotene Fohlen:
Verkaufte Fohlen:
Hochstpreis:

Niedrigstpreis:
Durchschnittspreis (verkauft):
Gesamtumsatz (verkauft):

10

10
16.000 Euro
6.000 Euro
10.211 Euro
102.111 Euro

Einzelpreisliste

Nr. Name Vater
1 Copenhagen Cornet Obolensky
2 Dream Girl Diaron
3 Esmentario Esmeraldo
4 Endorphine MR Ermitage Kalone
5 Quintero W Quel Homme de Hus
6 Nice Feeling Nanthago R-E
7 Million Blue Million Dollar
8 Conletta Consantos
9 Jackpot Jasper
10 Alboran Atlantic Blue TF

..

WESTFALISCHES
PFERDESTAMMBUCH

Muttervater
Captain Collin
Cornet Obolensky
Cento

Comme il faut NRW
Mr. Blue

Carthago

Zavall VDL

I'm Special de Muze
Cornet's Quaprice
Diamant De Semilly

Preis
9.500€
7.000€
10.000 €
15.000 €
16.000 €
6.000€
7.500 €
9.000€
11.000€
11.111€



